Dual 2.5"/Single 3.5" Metal HDD/SSD Mounting Bracket Kit
(L02-25525)
Features:
• Installs and mounts to a 5.25" drive bay
• Supports 2 x 2.5" or 1 x 3.5" SSD/HDD
• Maximize internal space of your computer case
• Solid and secure metal design
• Anti-rust paint
Specifications / Contents:
Model: L02-25525
Material: Metal
Size: 146mm x 147mm x 28.5mm
Package Contents: 5.25" bay HDD/SSD bracket, installation screws